

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17881 / 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10 / 2 006 in LP A No. 1457 /1995 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F P A T N A )

B.S.I.D.C. & AN R. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

B A I D Y A N A T H S I N G H & AN R. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FIN A L D I S P O S A L)

Date: 01/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N  
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.  
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sangita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned, as prayed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Assistant Registrar